
 

Fri 27th July 

 

6:30pm 
International 
festival with 
opening ceremony 
live screening 

Sat 28th July 

 

9am – 5pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
5pm Benediction 
6pm Mass 

Sun 29th July 

17th Sunday 
 

10:15am Mass 
12pm Mass 
3pm Special Mass 
for the Peurto Rican 
Team celebrated by 
Archbishop 
Gonzalez 

Mon 30th July 

 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 

Tue 31st July 
St Ignatius Loyola 
 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7:30 – 9pm Taizé 
Prayer re Peace 

Wed 1st August 
St Alphonsus Ligouri 
 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7pm Healing service 
with Praise and 
Worship 
(Community of St 
John) 

Thu 2nd August 

 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
 

Fri 3rd August 

 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7:30 – 9pm Taizé 
Prayer re Faith 

Sat 4th August 

 

9am – 5pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
5pm Benediction 
6pm Mass 

Sun 5th August 
18th Sunday 
 

10:15am Mass 
12pm Mass 

Mon 6th August 
Transfiguration 
 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7:30 Solemn Mass 
presided by the 
Bishops of  the 
Forces  and of 
Brentwood  

Tue 7th August 

 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7:30 – 9pm Taizé 
Prayer re Hope 

Wed 8th August 
St Dominic 
 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7pm Praise and 
Worship with St 
Bonaventure’s 
Youth Choir 

Thu 9th August 
St Teresa Benedicta 
 

9am – 6pm  
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 

Fri 10th August 
St Lawrence 
 

9am – 6pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
6pm Benediction 
7:30 – 9pm Taizé 
Prayer re Love 

Sat 11th August 
St Clare 
 

9am – 5pm 
Perpetual Adoration 
5pm Benediction 
6pm Mass 

Sun 12th August 
19th Sunday 
 

10:15am Mass 
12pm Mass 

    
Church open daily from 8am to 6.30pm 

LIVE Olympic Games coverage on big screen and 
refreshments will be available daily from 9am till 10pm 

Confessions available on request in various languages 

 

St Francis of Assisi Parish, Stratford welcomes you during the Olympic Games 


